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SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

DEPARTMENTAL 

COORDINATORS ERASMUS+ of   
I.H.U. – Serres Campus 
 
 

- Dept. of  Economic Sciences 
(Serres) 

 
Lect. Christos Bogas 

+30 2321049214 cbogas@teicm.gr 
 
 

- Dept. of Business 
Administration (Serres) 

 
Assist. Prof. Garyfalos Fragidis 

+30 23210 49 310 
gary.fragidis@teicm.gr 

- Dept. of   Supply Chain 
Management (Katerini) 

Assist. Prof. Amalia Stafyla 
+30 23510 20940 
stafilaa@teicm.gr 

 
SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 

 

- Dept. of Mechanical 
Engineering (Serres) 

         Assoc. Prof.  Kostas Kleidis 
+30 23210 49 122 
kleidis@teiser.gr 

 

-Dept. of Civil Engineering 
(Serres)  

Lect. Eleni Vlachonasiou 
+30 2321049274 

vlachonasiou@teicm.gr 

-Dep. of Surveying and 
Geoinformatics Engineering 
(Serres) 

 
Prof. Konstantinos Evangelidis 
            +302321049406 
            kevan@teicm.gr 
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- Dept. of Computer, 
Informatics and 
Telecommunications 
Engineering (Serres) 

 
Lect. Evagellos Outsios 

2321049378 
outsios@teicm.gr 

 
 
 

SCHOOL OF DESIGN SCIENCES   
 

- Dept. of   Interior 
Architecture (Serres) 

Assist. Prof. Despina Zavraka 
+30 23210 49 326 

ddzavraka@gmail.com 
 

-Dept. of Creative Design and 
Clothing (Kilkis) 

 

Assist. Prof. Mike Karypidis   
+30 2341029876  

mkarypidis@hotmail.com 
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